
1 / 2 一年級名單

班級  家 長 班級  家 長 班級  家 長

吳O花 李O弘 張O如

李O琪 杜O堯 黃O彰

林O芬 邱O聆 熊O君

林O棻 姜O伶 藍O卿

胡O玲 施O兒 王O芬

張O君 胡O淦 李O伶

梅O信 張O盈 游O慧

陳O欣 梁O美 李O靜

曾O娟 黃O妮 秦O玲

程O美 黃O微 陳O穎

劉O玲 楊O甄 陳O豐

蔡O玲 鄭O蓉 吳O美

簡O莉 王O娟 吳O敏

簡O玲 吳O 邱O君

王O芳 呂O靜 徐O惠

何O峰 李O莉 連O舜

張O誠 倪O卿 陳O燕

莊O 翁O菁 賴O蓮

陳O源 陳O華 簡O宏

雷O琪 黃O儀 113 黃O鳳

鄭O理 楊O晴 吳O維

侯O惠 劉O發 周O隆

郭O秀 蕭O庭 徐O華

郭O貞 賴O雯 翁O華

黃O榛 沈O文 張O華

黃O惠 邱O仁 曾O珍

吳O玉 洪O娟 黃O甄

苑O芬 洪O憶 賈O雲

張O堅 張O蓮 鄧O萍

莊O紅 陳O芬 文O怡

郭O中 曾O鴻 王O惠

陳O珊 葉O汝 王O美

蔡O芸 樊O瑩 莊O玉

蔡O玲 蔡O惠 陳O如

簡O如 鄭O川 鍾O珍

王O鈴 蘇O琪

林O祥

邱O燕

洪O英

徐O霙

張O慶

許O輔

黃O傑

顏O鑾

108
104

115

105

101

106

109

110

111

112

107
102

114

103



2 / 2 一年級名單

班級  家 長 班級  家 長 班級  家 長

王O樺 田O璇

牟O輝 吳O玲

何O偉 李O純

余O勳 翁O錦

周O煦 楊O惠

林O芬 劉O青

林O姬 戴O玲

洪O莉 朱O弘

馬O毅 洪O毅

賀O珠 謝O楓

楊O霖 孫O欣

葉O瑄 莊O秋

林O彬 陳O端

張O瑛 黃O如

賴O君 黃O妮

118 周O珍 劉O娟

李O靜 王O玲

張O暉 吳O學

丁O雙 李O瑄

余O璘 官O萍

孫O棠 林O君

秦O如 葉O伶

翁O芬 蔡O廷

馬O玉 李O家

莊O忠 李O雯

陳O珠 周O玲

王O芬 莊O慧

李O於 許O玲

李O華 許O玲

張O玲 郭O鳳

謝O穎 葉O君

侯O蒨 王O流

張O閑 林O信

張O君 林O琬

陳O樺 莊O如

陳O琦 陳O葉

黃O娟 陳O鈴

黃O敏 劉O玲

楊O方

127
122

116

123

124

117

125

119

120

126

121


