

一年級名單

班級	家長	班級	家長	班級	家長
101	吳○花	106	李○弘	109	張○如
	李○琪		杜○堯		黃○彰
	林○芬		邱○聰		熊○君
	林○棻		姜○伶		藍○卿
	胡○玲		施○兒		王○芬
	張○君		胡○淦	110	李○伶
	梅○信		張○盈		游○慧
	陳○欣		梁○美	111	李○靜
	曾○娟		黃○妮		秦○玲
	程○美		黃○微		陳○穎
	劉○玲		楊○甄		陳○豐
	蔡○玲		鄭○蓉	112	吳○美
	簡○莉		王○娟		吳○敏
	簡○玲		吳○		邱○君
102	王○芳	107	呂○靜	112	徐○惠
	何○峰		李○莉		連○舜
	張○誠		倪○卿		陳○燕
	莊○		翁○菁		賴○蓮
	陳○源		陳○華		簡○宏
	雷○琪		黃○儀	113	黃○鳳
103	鄭○理		楊○晴		吳○維
	侯○惠	108	劉○發	114	周○隆
	郭○秀		蕭○庭		徐○華
	郭○貞		賴○雯		翁○華
	黃○榛		沈○文		張○華
104	黃○惠		邱○仁		曾○珍
	吳○玉		洪○娟	115	黃○甄
	苑○芬		洪○憶		賈○雲
	張○堅		張○蓮		鄧○萍
	莊○紅		陳○芬		文○怡
	郭○中		曾○鴻		王○惠
	陳○珊		葉○汝		王○美
	蔡○芸		樊○瑩		莊○玉
	蔡○玲		蔡○惠		陳○如
105	簡○如		鄭○川		鍾○珍
	王○鈴		蘇○琪		
	林○祥				
	邱○燕				
	洪○英				
	徐○雲				
	張○慶				
	許○輔				
	黃○傑				
	顏○鑾				

一年級名單

班級	家長	班級	家長	班級	家長
116	王○樺	123	田○璇		
	牟○輝		吳○玲		
	何○偉		李○純		
	余○勳		翁○錦		
	周○煦		楊○惠		
	林○芬		劉○青		
	林○姬		戴○玲		
	洪○莉		朱○弘		
	馬○毅		洪○毅		
	賀○珠		謝○楓		
117	楊○霖	124	孫○欣		
	葉○瑄		莊○秋		
	林○彬		陳○端		
118	張○瑛	124	黃○如		
	賴○君		黃○妮		
	周○珍		劉○娟		
119	李○靜	125	王○玲		
	張○暉		吳○學		
120	丁○雙		李○瑄		
	余○璘		官○萍		
	孫○棠		林○君		
	秦○如		葉○伶		
	翁○芬		蔡○廷		
	馬○玉		李○家		
	莊○忠		李○雯		
	陳○珠		周○玲		
	王○芬		莊○慧		
	李○於		許○玲		
121	李○華	126	許○玲		
	張○玲		郭○鳳		
	謝○穎		葉○君		
	侯○蒨		王○流		
	張○閑		林○信		
122	張○君	127	林○琬		
	陳○樺		莊○如		
	陳○琦		陳○葉		
	黃○娟		陳○鈴		
	黃○敏		劉○玲		
	楊○方				